MOREAN VENUE
Vendor Recommendations

COMPANY

OverThe Top Linens

Connie Duglin Linen

Rose Garden Floral

Events in Bloom

2Birds Floral

Alessi Bakery

Nothing Bundt Cake

Sweet Divas Cakery
Chantilly Cakes

Publix Bakery

Grant Hamond DJ

DJ KIDUNOT

Tampa Bay DJ Co

Breezin Entertainment

JT Brown & Co

MiJo Productions Photo & Video
Jonathan Fanning Photograhy
Jonathan Hare Photograhy
Justin Demutiis Photography
FotoBohemia

Voila Cinematic

The Production Crew

JTHOR Productions
Baystage Live

Compass Limo of Tampa Bay
Star Trolley

Jolley Trolley

Sugared Salon Makeup
Femme Akoi Beauty Studio
Adore Bridal

Staybridge Suites

SERVICE

Specialty Linen Rentals
Specialty Linen Rentals

Florist

Florist

Florist

Cake & Bakery
Cake & Bakery
Cake & Bakery
Cake & Bakery
Cake & Bakery
DJ

DJ

DJ

Entertainment, DJ, Bands
Local Live Musician
Photography & Videography

Photography
Photography
Photography
Photography
Videography

Audio Visual | Lighting
Audio Visual | Lighting
Audio Visual | Lighting

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Hair & Makeup
Hair & Makeup
Hair & Makeup

Hotel, Downtown Casual

PHONE

407-601-5977
877-675-4636
727-391-1200
813-857-9098
727-517-5634
813-879-4544
727-677-9800
727-498-6323
727-530-0300
813-250-0529
727-376-8770
727-517-5231
813-494-1276
813-348-4998
813-966-6078
813-420-3341
727-851-9965
727-408-0462
352-428-4405
813-695-2441
813-528-1743
813.448.2313
727-824-5885
813-877-1089
727-487-3701
727-515-5028
727-445-1200
813-816-0082
727-266-2233
202-996-7690
727-321-5350

CONTACT NAME
Katie Antiporda

Mike
Jana Weaver
Lily Seidner

Kayte Sumowski
Christy
Desire Chamberain

Michelle Norman
John Bowen

Cory Barron
Michael Dervech
JT Brown

Feddy Azofeifa
Jonathan Fanning
Jonathan Hare
Justin Demutiis
Jessie Stehlik
Jocelyn Karas

RJ Vida

Kate Gogolen
Chris Hardt

EMAIL
katie.antiporda@ottrl.com
info@cdlinen.com
rosegardenweddings@hotmail.com
eventsinbloom@gmail.com
floralstudio@2birdsevents.com
mmaggiore @alessibakeries.com
stpetersburg-fl@nothingbundtcakes.com
sweetdivas@tampabay.rr.com
chantillycakes123@gmail.com
Catering.1182@ publix.com
info@granthemond.com
kid.unot5@gmail.com
welcome@djcorybarron.com
sales7@breezin.com
jtbrownandco@gmail.com

Feddy @ mijoproductions.com
Jonathan@jfanphoto.com
jharephotography @gmail.com
jdemutiis@gmail.com
studio@fotobohemia.com
kellie@voilacinematic.com
rj@rjvida.com
kgogolen@jthor.com
chris@baystagelive.com
compasslimotampa@gmail.com
richard@star-trolley.com
rentals@clearwaterjolleytrolley.com
sugaredsalon@gmail.com
info@femmeakoi.com
info@adorebridalservices.com

WEB
https://www.overthetopinc.com/
https://cdlinen.com/
https://www.rosegardenflorist.com/
http://www.events-in-bloom.com/

https://2birdsevents.com/

https://www.alessibakery.com/bakery-menu/#cakes

https://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/
https://www.sweetdivascakery.com/
https://chantillycakes.com/
https://www.publix.com
http://www.granthemond.com/
https://www.facebook.com/djkidunot/
https://www.djcorybarron.com/
https://breezin.com/
https://www.facebook.com/jtbrownmusic
https://mijoproductions.com/
https://iffanphoto.com/
www.jharephotography.com
https://justindemutiisphotography.com/
https://fotoboho.com/
https://www.voilacinematic.com/
http://theproductioncrew.com/
https://www.jthor.com/
http://www.baystagelive.com/
https://compasslimotampa.com/
https://star-trolley.com/
https://www.clearwaterjolleytrolley.com/
https://www.sugaredsalon.com/
https://femmeakoi.com/

https://www.adorebridalservices.com/



Tru by Hilton

The Exchange Hotel
Hyatt Downtown
The Hollander

The Vinoy

The Birchwood
Hotel Zamora
Airbnb

VRBO

Hotel, Downtown Casual
Hotel, Downtown Casual
Hotel, Downtown Casual
Hotel, Downtown Casual
Hotel, Downtown High End
Hotel, Downtown Boutique
Hotel, St Pete Beach
Vacation Rentals

Vacation Rentals

727-550-2200
727-822-4814
727-220-0950
727-317-5508
727-894-1000
727-896-1080
727-456-8900
web only

web only



